
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name=
MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200404220002
07890

04/22/2004
11:27:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPURLOCK,
AL

200404220002
07910

04/22/2004
11:27:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAAVEDRA,
JUAN C

200412200006
91650

12/20/2004
09:22:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CORDES,
EDWARD P

200412200006
91660

12/20/2004
09:22:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROOKS,
SIDNEY K

200403290001
60400

03/29/2004
01:44:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAGG,
MAGARET V

200407070003
74080

07/07/2004
11:08:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HURST,
SUSAN

200408120004
53360

08/12/2004
01:17:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WAGAR,
APRIL R

200412200006
91640

12/20/2004
09:22:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPE,
BRENDA H


