Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404220002 07890	04/22/2004 11:27:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPURLOCK, AL						
200404220002 07910	04/22/2004 11:27:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAAVEDRA, JUAN C						
200412200006 91650	12/20/2004 09:22:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CORDES, EDWARD P						
200412200006 91660	12/20/2004 09:22:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROOKS, SIDNEY K						
200403290001 60400	03/29/2004 01:44:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAGG, MAGARET V						
200407070003 74080	07/07/2004 11:08:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HURST, SUSAN						
200408120004 53360	08/12/2004 01:17:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WAGAR, APRIL R						
200412200006 91640	12/20/2004 09:22:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPE, BRENDA H						